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AUTUMN / WINTER TERM 2023 

Mon 11th September - Sat 21st Oct  (6 Weeks) 

Half Term: 23rd Oct - 5th Nov (2 weeks) 

Mon 6th November - Sat 9th December  (5 Weeks) 

Christmas Holidays 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Saturday 6th January - Friday 16th Feb (6 Weeks) 

Half Term: Saturday 17th Feb - Friday 23rd Feb (1 Week) 

Saturday 24th Feb - Thursday 28th March (5 Weeks) 

Easter Holidays: Fri 29th March - Sun 14th April (2 Weeks) 

SUMMER TERM 2024 (TBC) 

Mon 15th April - Sat 25th May (6 Weeks) 

Half Term: Mon 27th May - Sun 9th June (2 Weeks) 

Mon 10th Jun - Sat 13th July (5 Weeks) 

Summer Holidays


